
Stock Cars finalised calender 2023

Sun 5th March Adur, Notts

Sun 12th March SOMCC

Sat 18th March Dutch indoor

Sun 19th March Dutch indoor Merthal Horst NL, Notts

Sun 26th March RSCL

Sun 2nd April  Southern Rnd 1  SOMCC, Notts

Sun 9th April King of the South Adur, RSCL

Sun 16th April Midland Rnd 1 Notts, SOMCC

Sun 23rd April SOMCC, RSCL

Sun 30th April Notts

Fri 5th May RSCL

Sun 7th May National Rnd 1 Adur 

Sun 14th May SOMCC, RSCL

Sun 21st May Southern rnd 2 Adur, Notts

Fri 26th May RSCL

Sun 28th May Euros RSCL

Sun 4th June SOMCC, Notts

Fri 9th June RSCL

Sun 11th June Adur, Notts

Sun 18th June SOMCC, RSCL

Sun 25th June British Notts

Sun 2nd July Midland Rnd 2, Gold cup RSCL, SOMCC

Sun 9th July Dutch open Venray, Adur, RSCL

Sun 16th July National Rnd 2, south 3 SOMCC

Sun 23rd July RSCL, Notts

Sun 30th july English Adur

G
rade Period O

ne

Grade Period Tw
o

Fri 4th August RSCL

Sun 6th August Notts

Sun 13th August National Rnd 3, Mids Rnd 3 RSCL

Sun 20th August SOMCC, Notts

Sun 27th August Adur, RSCL

Sun 3rd September Worlds Friesland at Lobith NL

Sun 10th September Adur, Notts

Sun 17th September SOMCC, RSCL

Fri 22nd September RSCL

Sun 24th September Southern 4, Midlands 4 ADUR, Notts

Sun 1st October RSCL, SOMCC

Sun 8th October National Rnd 4  Notts

Sun 15th October RSCL,SOMCC

Sun 22nd October Champ of Champs SOMCC

Sun 29th  October BRCA AGM TBA

Sun 5th November Winternational SOMCC

Weds 27th December Christmas meeting RSCL 

Grade Period Three


